
GREENBELT YOUTH MUSICAL 2025 

SECRET  CIRCUS 
ACTOR SCHEDULE FORM 

Actor's name ____________________________    Parents  ____________________________ 

Phones ______________________________________________________________________ 

Please indicate all dates that you know the actor will be absent, late, or leaving early.  Please note provisional and partial 
conflicts as well, noting the times that the actor is available.  Your answers will help us design the rehearsal schedule.  The 
full cast will not be scheduled to attend every rehearsal, but each actor is expected to attend all rehearsals for which he or 
she is scheduled, if no conflict is listed here.  Please notify us of any changes or late-breaking conflicts by e-mailing Chris.  

REGULAR REHEARSALS Please note conflicts here: 
Friday January 3 5:30 pm - 8:30 pm 

Saturday January 4 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm 

Sunday January 5 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

Friday January 10 5:30 pm - 8:30 pm 

Saturday January 11 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm 

Sunday January 12 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

Friday January 17 5:30 pm - 8:30 pm 

Saturday January 18 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm 

Sunday January 19 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

Monday January 20 Noon – 4:00 pm 

Friday January 24 5:30 pm - 8:30 pm 

Saturday January 25 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm 

Sunday January 26 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

Friday January 31 5:30 pm - 8:30 pm 

Saturday February 1 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm 

Sunday February 2 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

Friday February 7 5:30 pm - 8:30 pm 

Saturday February 8 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm 

Sunday February 9 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

Friday February 14 5:30 pm - 8:30 pm 

Saturday February 15 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm 

Sunday February 16 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

Monday February 17 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 

Friday February 21 5:30 pm - 8:30 pm 

Saturday February 22 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm 

Sunday February 23 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

DRESS REHEARSALS & PERFORMANCES 
Tuesday** February 25 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm Tech/Run Act 1 

Thursday** February 27 5:30 pm - 9:00 pm Tech/Run Act 2 

Friday** February 28 5:30 pm - 9:30 pm Dress Run-Through 

Saturday** March 1 1:00 pm - 10:00 pm 2:00 pm Final Dress; 7:00 pm Show 

Sunday** March 2 2:00 pm - 6:30 pm 3:00 pm Show 

Friday** March 7 5:30 pm - 9:30 pm Brush-up rehearsal and filming 

Saturday** March 8 1:00 pm - 11:00 pm 2:00 pm Show; 7:00 pm Show; Strike and Cast Party! 

**Attendance is required. 
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